Contributor

UNITED NURSES OF ALBERTA

HEALTH SCIENCES
ASSOCIATION OF ALBERTA

UFCW LOCAL 401
CUPE LOCAL 38

UNITED UTILITY WORKERS
ASSOCIATION

ATU LOCAL 583
UFCW LOCAL 1118U
UNIFOR LOCAL 707A
CUPE LOCAL 30
CUPE LOCAL 37

TELECOMMUNICATION WORKERS
UNION

ATU LOCAL 569
USW LOCAL 1-207
IRON WORKERS 720
UNIFOR LOCAL 52
IAM LOCAL 99

IBEW LOCAL 254
UNIFOR LOCAL 4050
IAFF LOCAL 255
CUPE LOCAL 8
CUPE LOCAL 417
CUPW NATIONAL
CUPE NATIONAL
IATSE LOCAL 212
CUPE LOCAL 46

Report Date: 2024-04-26

POLITICAL THIRD PARTY ADVERTISER

YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS

Location

EDMONTON
EDMONTON

EDMONTON
CALGARY
CALGARY

CALGARY

RED DEER

FORT MCMURRAY
EDMONTON
CALGARY
BURNABY

EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
CALGARY
EDMONTON
CALGARY
CALGARY
RED DEER
OTTAWA
OTTAWA
CALGARY
MEDICINE HAT

Quarter 1

$67,985.43
$57,097.58

$40,804.18
$12,112.78
$1,203.93

$7,368.99
$6,140.83
$5,768.34
$5,300.50
$5,090.42
$4,201.62

$3,959.22
$3,477.65
$3,232.01
$2,663.99
$2,553.29
$2,262.41
$2,230.09
$2,168.68
$1,999.00
$1,837.40

$3,471.99

$1,530.36
$1,454.41
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January 1, 2017 to December 31, 2017

ALBERTA FEDERATION OF LABOUR INC.

Quarter 2

$60,101.95
$50,476.64

$36,072.60
$10,708.20
$1,064.32

$6,514.50
$5,428.75
$5,099.45
$4,685.87
$4,500.15
$3,714.41

$3,500.11
$3,074.39
$2,857.24
$2,355.08
$2,257.22
$2,000.06
$1,971.49
$1,917.21
$1,767.20
$1,624.34
$3,069.39

$1,352.90
$1,285.76

Quarter 3

$4,255.84
$3,574.27

$2,554.31
$758.25

$461.29
$384.41
$361.09
$331.81
$318.66
$263.02

Quarter 4

$13,110.71

$9,369.43
$2,781.33
$15,887.21

$1,692.06
$1,410.05
$1,324.52
$1,217.10
$1,168.86

$964.77

$909.11
$798.54
$742.13
$611.70
$586.29
$519.49
$512.07
$497.97
$459.01
$421.90
$797.24

$351.40
$333.96

YTD Total

$132,343.22
$124,259.20

$88,800.52
$26,360.56
$18,155.46

$16,036.84
$13,364.04
$12,553.40
$11,535.28
$11,078.09

$9,143.82

$8,368.44
$7,350.58
$6,831.38
$5,630.77
$5,396.80
$4,781.96
$4,713.65
$4,583.86
$4,225.21
$3,883.64
$3,866.63
$3,471.99
$3,234.66
$3,074.13

Data effective date: 2018-01-11



Contributor

CUPE LOCAL 474
IBEW LOCAL 1007
CUPE LOCAL 41
UNIFOR LOCAL 855
USW LOCAL 1595
CUPE LOCAL 787
UNIFOR LOCAL 530

CUPE LOCAL 4731
CUPE LOCAL 709
UNIFOR LOCAL 445
IATSE LOCAL 210
CUPE LOCAL 2545
IAM LOCAL 1722
UNIFOR LOCAL 899
CUPE LOCAL 1357
CUPE LOCAL 941
CUPE LOCAL 1825
CUPE LOCAL 1606
UNIFOR LOCAL 350
UNIFOR LOCAL 99
IAFF LOCAL 237
ATU LOCAL 987
UNIFOR LOCAL 658
UNIFOR LOCAL 446
UNIFOR LOCAL 71

Report Date: 2024-04-26

Location

EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
HINTON
WABAMUN
GRANDE PRAIRIE

FORT
SASKATCHEWAN

CALGARY
CALGARY
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
FORT MCMURRAY
EDMONTON
CALGARY
EDSON

ST ALBERT
LETHBRIDGE
VERMILION
EDMONTON
LETHBRIDGE
LETHBRIDGE
LETHBRIDGE
LLOYDMINSTER
GRANDE PRAIRIE
CAMROSE

POLITICAL THIRD PARTY ADVERTISER

YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS

January 1, 2017 to December 31, 2017

ALBERTA FEDERATION OF LABOUR INC.

Quarter 1

$1,325.13
$1,292.81
$1,233.01
$937.28
$934.05
$808.00
$686.80

$683.57
$617.31
$573.68
$572.07
$484.80
$431.47
$429.86
$387.84
$376.53
$373.30
$368.45
$339.36
$315.12
$292.50
$290.88
$269.07
$256.14
$252.10
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Quarter 2

$1,171.47
$1,142.89
$1,090.04
$828.60
$825.74
$714.31
$607.16

$604.31
$545.73
$507.16
$505.73
$428.59
$381.44
$380.01
$342.87
$332.87
$330.01
$325.72
$300.01
$278.58
$258.58
$257.15

Quarter 3

Quarter 4 YTD Total

$304.27 $2,800.87
$296.85 $2,732.55
$283.12 $2,606.17
$1,765.88
$1,759.79
$1,522.31
$1,293.96

$1,287.88
$1,163.04
$1,080.84
$1,077.80
$913.39
$812.91
$809.87
$730.71
$709.40
$703.31
$694.17
$639.37
$593.70
$551.08
$548.03
$269.07
$256.14
$252.10

Data effective date: 2018-01-11



POLITICAL THIRD PARTY ADVERTISER
YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS
January 1, 2017 to December 31, 2017

ALBERTA FEDERATION OF LABOUR INC.

Totals: Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Quarter 4 YTD Totals

Contributions $250.00 and under: $0.00
Contributions over $250.00: $260,446.23 $229,558.20 $13,262.95 $57,351.09 $560,618.47
Grand Totals: $260,446.23 $229,558.20 $13,262.95 $57,351.09 $560,618.47

* Note: The contribution amount may include both CASH and VALUED contributions.

The quarterly contribution data is provided by the political entity through reporting and disclosure to Elections Alberta. The information is published for general information
purposes only, is unaudited and is presented in the format provided by the political entity. Elections Alberta does not make any warranties about the completeness, reliability
and accuracy of this information.
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