

POLITICAL THIRD PARTY ADVERTISER YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS January 1, 2017 to December 31, 2017

ALBERTA FEDERATION OF LABOUR INC.

Contributor	Location	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	YTD Total
UNITED NURSES OF ALBERTA	EDMONTON	\$67,985.43	\$60,101.95	\$4,255.84		\$132,343.22
HEALTH SCIENCES ASSOCIATION OF ALBERTA	EDMONTON	\$57,097.58	\$50,476.64	\$3,574.27	\$13,110.71	\$124,259.20
UFCW LOCAL 401	EDMONTON	\$40,804.18	\$36,072.60	\$2,554.31	\$9,369.43	\$88,800.52
CUPE LOCAL 38	CALGARY	\$12,112.78	\$10,708.20	\$758.25	\$2,781.33	\$26,360.56
UNITED UTILITY WORKERS ASSOCIATION	CALGARY	\$1,203.93	\$1,064.32		\$15,887.21	\$18,155.46
ATU LOCAL 583	CALGARY	\$7,368.99	\$6,514.50	\$461.29	\$1,692.06	\$16,036.84
UFCW LOCAL 1118U	RED DEER	\$6,140.83	\$5,428.75	\$384.41	\$1,410.05	\$13,364.04
UNIFOR LOCAL 707A	FORT MCMURRAY	\$5,768.34	\$5,099.45	\$361.09	\$1,324.52	\$12,553.40
CUPE LOCAL 30	EDMONTON	\$5,300.50	\$4,685.87	\$331.81	\$1,217.10	\$11,535.28
CUPE LOCAL 37	CALGARY	\$5,090.42	\$4,500.15	\$318.66	\$1,168.86	\$11,078.09
TELECOMMUNICATION WORKERS UNION	BURNABY	\$4,201.62	\$3,714.41	\$263.02	\$964.77	\$9,143.82
ATU LOCAL 569	EDMONTON	\$3,959.22	\$3,500.11		\$909.11	\$8,368.44
USW LOCAL 1-207	EDMONTON	\$3,477.65	\$3,074.39		\$798.54	\$7,350.58
IRON WORKERS 720	EDMONTON	\$3,232.01	\$2,857.24		\$742.13	\$6,831.38
UNIFOR LOCAL 52	EDMONTON	\$2,663.99	\$2,355.08		\$611.70	\$5,630.77
IAM LOCAL 99	EDMONTON	\$2,553.29	\$2,257.22		\$586.29	\$5,396.80
IBEW LOCAL 254	CALGARY	\$2,262.41	\$2,000.06		\$519.49	\$4,781.96
UNIFOR LOCAL 4050	EDMONTON	\$2,230.09	\$1,971.49		\$512.07	\$4,713.65
IAFF LOCAL 255	CALGARY	\$2,168.68	\$1,917.21		\$497.97	\$4,583.86
CUPE LOCAL 8	CALGARY	\$1,999.00	\$1,767.20		\$459.01	\$4,225.21
CUPE LOCAL 417	RED DEER	\$1,837.40	\$1,624.34		\$421.90	\$3,883.64
CUPW NATIONAL	OTTAWA		\$3,069.39		\$797.24	\$3,866.63
CUPE NATIONAL	OTTAWA	\$3,471.99				\$3,471.99
IATSE LOCAL 212	CALGARY	\$1,530.36	\$1,352.90		\$351.40	\$3,234.66
CUPE LOCAL 46	MEDICINE HAT	\$1,454.41	\$1,285.76		\$333.96	\$3,074.13



POLITICAL THIRD PARTY ADVERTISER YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS January 1, 2017 to December 31, 2017

ALBERTA FEDERATION OF LABOUR INC.

Contributor	Location	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	YTD Total
CUPE LOCAL 474	EDMONTON	\$1,325.13	\$1,171.47		\$304.27	\$2,800.87
IBEW LOCAL 1007	EDMONTON	\$1,292.81	\$1,142.89		\$296.85	\$2,732.55
CUPE LOCAL 41	EDMONTON	\$1,233.01	\$1,090.04		\$283.12	\$2,606.17
UNIFOR LOCAL 855	HINTON	\$937.28	\$828.60			\$1,765.88
USW LOCAL 1595	WABAMUN	\$934.05	\$825.74			\$1,759.79
CUPE LOCAL 787	GRANDE PRAIRIE	\$808.00	\$714.31			\$1,522.31
UNIFOR LOCAL 530	FORT SASKATCHEWAN	\$686.80	\$607.16			\$1,293.96
CUPE LOCAL 4731	CALGARY	\$683.57	\$604.31			\$1,287.88
CUPE LOCAL 709	CALGARY	\$617.31	\$545.73			\$1,163.04
UNIFOR LOCAL 445	EDMONTON	\$573.68	\$507.16			\$1,080.84
IATSE LOCAL 210	EDMONTON	\$572.07	\$505.73			\$1,077.80
CUPE LOCAL 2545	FORT MCMURRAY	\$484.80	\$428.59			\$913.39
IAM LOCAL 1722	EDMONTON	\$431.47	\$381.44			\$812.91
UNIFOR LOCAL 899	CALGARY	\$429.86	\$380.01			\$809.87
CUPE LOCAL 1357	EDSON	\$387.84	\$342.87			\$730.71
CUPE LOCAL 941	ST ALBERT	\$376.53	\$332.87			\$709.40
CUPE LOCAL 1825	LETHBRIDGE	\$373.30	\$330.01			\$703.31
CUPE LOCAL 1606	VERMILION	\$368.45	\$325.72			\$694.17
UNIFOR LOCAL 350	EDMONTON	\$339.36	\$300.01			\$639.37
UNIFOR LOCAL 99	LETHBRIDGE	\$315.12	\$278.58			\$593.70
IAFF LOCAL 237	LETHBRIDGE	\$292.50	\$258.58			\$551.08
ATU LOCAL 987	LETHBRIDGE	\$290.88	\$257.15			\$548.03
UNIFOR LOCAL 658	LLOYDMINSTER	\$269.07				\$269.07
UNIFOR LOCAL 446	GRANDE PRAIRIE	\$256.14				\$256.14
UNIFOR LOCAL 71	CAMROSE	\$252.10				\$252.10

Report Date: 2024-04-26 Page: 2 Data effective date: 2018-01-11



POLITICAL THIRD PARTY ADVERTISER YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS January 1, 2017 to December 31, 2017

ALBERTA FEDERATION OF LABOUR INC.

Totals:	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	YTD Totals
Contributions \$250.00 and under:					\$0.00
Contributions over \$250.00:	\$260,446.23	\$229,558.20	\$13,262.95	\$57,351.09	\$560,618.47
Grand Totals:	\$260,446.23	\$229,558.20	\$13,262.95	\$57,351.09	\$560,618.47

The quarterly contribution data is provided by the political entity through reporting and disclosure to Elections Alberta. The information is published for general information purposes only, is unaudited and is presented in the format provided by the political entity. Elections Alberta does not make any warranties about the completeness, reliability and accuracy of this information.

^{*} Note: The contribution amount may include both CASH and VALUED contributions.